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Licence

Nom, prénom
4464343 COCHE Zacharie
4463515 STEPHAN Michel
4463944 LYTLE Matthieu

4463224 DE LAULANIE DE ST CROIX Aaron

4462601 LE BOHEC Eloan
4461782 MENOU Armel
4465610 MACHAUX Nicolas

4463779 CHATEIGNER Augustin

Club

ST MEDARD DOULO
NANTES TT
ORVAULT SPORT
ST SEBASTIEN
STJULIENTT
STELUCETT
STJULIENTT
ORVAULT SPORT

4463031 POITTEVIN-DE LA FREGONNIERE Max ST MEDARD DOULO

4464139 CHARTON Lino
4468148 LONGEPE Milan
4463030 MINIER Antonin
4463033 THOMAZEAU Mathis
4463571 FERRE Tom
4463367 COULON Robin
4465851 ELOUARD Killian
4465881 ALETTI Yann
4465904 MOISDON Martin
4462915 BEAUREPAIRE Victor
4461502 TAPPAZ Brieuc
4463227 CHAILLOU Levy
4465847 COZETTE Arthur
4465852 CHARLES William
4463285 LEBOURG Adrian
4465892 KERAMBRUN Hugo
4457123 SANSOUCY Enoha
4466014 MAROLLEAU Lilian
4464237 PIRON Valentin
4463194 KONN Simon

ORVAULT SPORT
GOULAINE TT

ST MEDARD DOULO
STELUCETT
LOROUX BOTTEREA
AS.H.

NANTES STJOTT
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT
NANTES STJO TT
CARQUEFOU TT
CARQUEFOU TT
CARQUEFOU TT
NANTES STJO TT
ST SEBASTIEN
ORVAULT SPORT
STJULIENTT
STJULIENTT

ST MEDARD DOULO
ST SEBASTIEN

Catégorie

Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 10 ans

Clst Pts Clst
6
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613
522
536
500
532
522
514
500
500
500
500
500
500
504
501
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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